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LXIII CTO. DE ESPAÑA ABSOLUTO DE INVIERNO P25
GIJON, 14 - 17/11/2019

Prueba 1 Fem., 400m Libre Absoluto
14/11/2019 - 18:22 Resultados Final
RE 3:54.52 BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA BERLIN (GER) 11/08/2013
RC 3:55.36 BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA SABADELL 13/12/2014

Puntos: FINA 2019

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts. FINA

Final A
1. JUSTE SANCHEZ Paula 03 C.N. Lleida 4:05.36 26,00 866

50m: 28.56 28.56 150m: 1:29.86 30.67 250m: 2:31.33 30.88 350m: 3:34.22 31.70
100m: 59.19 30.63 200m: 2:00.45 30.59 300m: 3:02.52 31.19 400m: 4:05.36 31.14

2. CAMPABADAL AMEZCUA Ainhoa 03 C.N. Caldes 4:07.64 22,00 842
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:32.09 31.64 250m: 2:34.43 31.18 350m: 3:37.05 31.16

100m: 1:00.45 31.47 200m: 2:03.25 31.16 300m: 3:05.89 31.46 400m: 4:07.64 30.59

3. ZAMORANO SANZ Africa 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:08.43 19,00 834
50m: 28.94 28.94 150m: 1:31.61 31.54 250m: 2:34.60 31.48 350m: 3:37.55 31.41

100m: 1:00.07 31.13 200m: 2:03.12 31.51 300m: 3:06.14 31.54 400m: 4:08.43 30.88

4. VILAS VIDAL Maria 96 C.N. Galaico 4:09.38 17,00 825
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:32.15 31.26 250m: 2:35.07 31.53 350m: 3:38.25 31.48

100m: 1:00.89 31.23 200m: 2:03.54 31.39 300m: 3:06.77 31.70 400m: 4:09.38 31.13

5. IBAÑEZ HERNANDEZ Nerea 99 C.N. Terrassa 4:10.98 16,00 809
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:32.13 31.90 250m: 2:36.02 32.00 350m: 3:39.61 31.91

100m: 1:00.23 31.37 200m: 2:04.02 31.89 300m: 3:07.70 31.68 400m: 4:10.98 31.37

6. COSTA SCHMID Melani 89 C.N. Terrassa 4:12.15 15,00 798
50m: 28.68 28.68 150m: 1:32.01 32.02 250m: 2:35.15 31.47 350m: 3:39.23 32.48

100m: 59.99 31.31 200m: 2:03.68 31.67 300m: 3:06.75 31.60 400m: 4:12.15 32.92

7. MARTI BALLESTER Marilo 98 C.N. Mataro 4:13.40 14,00 786
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:33.18 31.75 250m: 2:37.16 32.06 350m: 3:41.64 32.10

100m: 1:01.43 31.81 200m: 2:05.10 31.92 300m: 3:09.54 32.38 400m: 4:13.40 31.76

8. PUJADAS RUSIÑOL Julia 01 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:15.13 13,00 770
50m: 29.39 29.39 150m: 1:32.75 31.57 250m: 2:36.94 32.13 350m: 3:42.47 33.06

100m: 1:01.18 31.79 200m: 2:04.81 32.06 300m: 3:09.41 32.47 400m: 4:15.13 32.66

Final B
9. OTERO FERNANDEZ Paula 04 C.N. Arteixo 4:11.35 12,00 806

50m: 30.27 30.27 150m: 1:33.91 31.64 250m: 2:37.35 31.70 350m: 3:40.97 31.86
100m: 1:02.27 32.00 200m: 2:05.65 31.74 300m: 3:09.11 31.76 400m: 4:11.35 30.38

10. OLIVAN MERCADER Aina 02 C.N. Sabadell 4:11.47 11,00 804
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:32.71 31.74 250m: 2:36.67 31.98 350m: 3:40.74 32.01

100m: 1:00.97 31.31 200m: 2:04.69 31.98 300m: 3:08.73 32.06 400m: 4:11.47 30.73

11. GARCIA MARIN Laura 02 C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:13.00 10,00 790
50m: 29.40 29.40 150m: 1:32.72 31.79 250m: 2:36.78 32.13 350m: 3:39.75 31.02

100m: 1:00.93 31.53 200m: 2:04.65 31.93 300m: 3:08.73 31.95 400m: 4:13.00 33.25

12. CHAPARRO CANELA Palmira 96 C.N. Granollers 4:14.97 9,00 772
50m: 30.17 30.17 150m: 1:34.56 32.48 250m: 2:39.32 32.40 350m: 3:43.85 32.35

100m: 1:02.08 31.91 200m: 2:06.92 32.36 300m: 3:11.50 32.18 400m: 4:14.97 31.12

13. MORILLO LOPEZ Esther 01 C.E. Mediterrani 4:15.02 8,00 771
50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:32.44 31.81 250m: 2:37.25 32.43 350m: 3:42.75 32.77

100m: 1:00.63 31.34 200m: 2:04.82 32.38 300m: 3:09.98 32.73 400m: 4:15.02 32.27
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LXIII CTO. DE ESPAÑA ABSOLUTO DE INVIERNO P25
GIJON, 14 - 17/11/2019

Prueba 1, Fem., 400m Libre, Final, Absoluto

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts. FINA

14. HERRERO LAZARO Alba 02 Club De Tenis Elche 4:16.36 7,00 759
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:33.33 32.04 250m: 2:38.15 32.62 350m: 3:43.83 32.88

100m: 1:01.29 31.77 200m: 2:05.53 32.20 300m: 3:10.95 32.80 400m: 4:16.36 32.53

15. IRIARTE LARRALDE Amaia 00 C.D. Amaya 4:16.59 6,00 757
50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:33.35 31.78 250m: 2:38.31 32.60 350m: 3:44.24 33.03

100m: 1:01.57 31.75 200m: 2:05.71 32.36 300m: 3:11.21 32.90 400m: 4:16.59 32.35

16. SANCHEZ LORA Candela 03 C.D. Gredos San Diego 4:22.18 5,00 710
50m: 29.77 29.77 150m: 1:34.66 32.91 250m: 2:41.69 33.71 350m: 3:49.03 33.38

100m: 1:01.75 31.98 200m: 2:07.98 33.32 300m: 3:15.65 33.96 400m: 4:22.18 33.15


